From Name of the Freelancer:- Day Address:- H/2, 200 m no 8 Mobile No:- 9167097	shana 3. s.c.	M Gai	vad	و مهد	W 98	้นทั้	cip	ed colon	ny Bhatu heutleopari
9161041	199		BIL	L			11		
Customer's Name & Address To: MARKET XCEL DATA MATI 204-207, 2nd Floor Ashok Premises, Nicholas Near Tiwari Chaiwala, Andheri East Mumbai-4 PAN No.: AAECM5086D	Wadi Circle	LTD. Road, Nichola	1164.	For C	ali	125		VM620	Bir ilan ma Bayl Solowa Sasana Lor Bi
Toward	s my Cha	rges/Fees	sagain	st Ass	ignment	/sstate	ed be	low:	The state of the s
Job No: 2024081		Significant Contractions	Orig	inal As	ssignmen and Date	R	evise	ed Assignment ber and Date	Quantity And Amount Payble
Job Title: Puril & In (	acted	HOL	4	150.	n 3 t	or a lower	1-	est on the least	annest.
Fieldwork Locations: Mulu	hais		0.56		1 5.00	*** e** .*	3 1 1	shilasi i P	
Fees for Assignment	, e set a	er .er	27			0.4		•	
<b>Data Collection Type &amp; Segment</b>			Quai	ntity	Rate			Amoun	t
1- Briefing charges						_			1-
2- Recruitment/Contact/Listing			L	1	500	4—		2000	1/
3- Main interview -									
4- Main interview-						je.			
5- Moderation/Translation/Transc (Specify)	ription/Oth	iers							
Other Fees/Charges •					e √				44 4
Supervision Charges	0 10	04 01	rou	10.14					
Executive Name:	KOUN	1000	3	1	Zul	-			
EIC Employee ID: Date: Signat	ure: N	Ba V UV	-					2000	
Totals	Job No.	Task	Code	Amou	nt:-				1
A) Fees for Assignemt	300 1107	1 1 1 1 1							4
	e e			Amou	nt:-				1
B) Supervision Charges		Gra	nd To	tal (A-	+B) For I	Vet Pa	vme	nt	
					12/	_	-	,	
Rupees in Words: "(WO 7	hon			w	0		77		
		5	Sumi	mary					
Assignment Number Job No. Segment Centre	Date Collection Type	Quantity Syncl Submitted		uantity Rej and Agre		voice Qua Accepte		Quantity Paidinthis Invoice	Quantity Payable in Subsequent 'nvoices
William Strong of the Strong o	24					lists and l	Logran	with all terms and cor	aditions.
My PAN Account Number is: AUS Beneficiary Bank Account Name:	rshar	f the page) is tr 9719 101 Ga 0549 L	was	e		D I .		2 - 4 - 4 -	45
Beneficiary Bank Account Number: '	0000		•						
Beneficiary Bank Account Number: 7		Sah		. g. V . jr .				ceived On: ecked & Cleared	I On:

marketxcel  17, Okhla Industrial Estate Phase 3 Rd, Okhla Phase III, Okhla Industrial  Estate, New Delhi, Delhi -110020  Executive Name: Rain 3 May 8 May 8 Mobile No.: 47685 1688	PIC of the freelancer
This is to certify that mance have registered with us as a freelance supplier for conducting interviews and collecting data. He/She has been authorized to collect Market Research Data by Market Xcel as per project specific Assignment Letter. Reference No:	
	(Card Holder's Signature)

## Assignment letter

Freelancer Name Darshama House Address Gawade HIZ, Room no 8, S.G. Barre Nagar, Municipal Colony Bheutwad' Gheutko Par	Job No: 202408100 Job Title: Built Ju Cortegral Fieldwork Location: mumber	Freelancer Code: NAM WW F-2023-6 Reference No: Date: 30 8 24
(W)84		

Dear Sir/Madam,

This has reference to the discussion we had with you regarding the assignment pertaining to the captioned subject matter and explained in detail at the project briefing which you had attended on.

We now offer you fees for the assignment and other associated fees as mentioned hereunder, on the terms and conditions mentioned below and overleaf.

(A) Fees for Assignment:

Data Collection Type	Segment - Center	Quantity (Nos)	Rate Rs. (Per Qty)
Quee ta face	Mulsei	4	500
. V			

freelancer, and you are free to pursue any other	er vocation of your choice	or work for any other person, and that no request from you for atture. The Company reserves its right to terminate your assignment
I solemnly declare the information mentioned he terms and conditions.	rein (both sides of the page)	is true and correct to the best of my beliefs and I agree with all
Date: 30/0/24 Name of signee: Darshana	Gawade	Signed in the presence of:  1) Witness Name: Rabiyu Shouky
Signature: Hawde		Contact number: 9768516137 Signature: 2) Witness Name: Contact number:
7		Signature:

v.								
Name of the Freelancer:-Dilk Address:- 2000 - No - 19 Mobile No:- 2020	aush Kl	noun Secto	γ	cheete	a ca	m b	Tomb	ey 400088
705-19918	80	BIL	L	· [x = J*]		Esta de		
Contain	9.	80.10	For C	ommercia	al Use:	31.3		
Customer's Name & Address To: MARKET XCEL DATA MATR 204-207, 2nd Floor Ashok Premises, Nicholas Near Tiwari Chaiwala, Andheri East Mumbai-4 PAN No.: AAECM5086D	Wadi Circle Road, Nic 00069		1	: ancer Coo		mur	n C. 2023	-0395
Towards	s my Charges/F	Feesagain	st Ass	ignment	/sstate	d belo	ow:	
Job No: 20240810		Orig	inal A	ssignmen and Date	t Re	Revised Assignment Number and Date		Quantity And Amount Payble
Job Title: Built in (	ntegyon				1			
Fieldwork Locations: MUMbe								
Fees for Assignment				D-1-	-		Amount	
Data Collection Type & Segment		Qua	ntity	Rate			, Amount	
1- Briefing charges			·				35001	
2- Recruitment/Contact/Listing			<u></u>	500	-		22001	16
3- Main interview -					_			
4- Main interview-	<u> </u>				_			
5- Moderation/Translation/Transc (Specify)	ription/Others							
Other Fees/Charges				<u> </u>				;
Supervision Charges	01 5/0	ceilar	`					
Executive Name: Foldiy			<del>`</del>	Vala	4			
EIC Employee ID: Date: Signat	ire: 104 P	VVA		ynac			35001	
Totals	Job No.	Task Code	Amo	ount:-				. 95
A) Fees for Assignemt	300 No							
			Amo	ount:-				
B) Supervision Charges		Curred T			Not D		nt	
	1 6		100	A+B) For	NELF	ayınıc		•
Rupees in Words: Thy ce thou	regard Fit		ımaı		ony	) /-		
	Date Quanti				Involac O	unntib:	0	Quantity Dayable in
Assignment Number Job No. Segment Centre	Collection Su			Rejectedby greed by me	Invoice Qu Accep		Quantity Paidinthis Invoice	Quantity Payable in Subsequent Invoices
Stringer Co. Smy	Stive	100	. 1	15				
I solemnly declare the information mentioned here My PAN Account Number is: NFLF Beneficiary Bank Account Name: Di Beneficiary Bank Account Number: 16	1 Kelsh +	-hour		Benefic	ciary Ban	k Nam		Mchinaly
E&OE WALLAN		ندل		-		Bill R	eceived On:	The state of the s
(Signature & Date)	Ar	pproved by	with da	ate		Bill C	hecked & Cleare	d On:
Mark The Control of t								

12 White to be a Service of the service of

market <u>x</u> cel	Mobile No.: 7768516132	PIC of the freelancer
Research Data by MDate of Location: MUMBER	registered with us as a freelance supplier for and collecting data. He/She has been authorized to collect Market Market Xcel as per project specific Assignment Letter. Reference No: Issue: 3000 July Valid From: 2000 to 3000 Job Fieldwork Mobile No: 1000 Address: This Authority Card is issued on the freelance supplier to facilitate in his/her assignment.	
er e	Samuel Committee of the state o	(Card Holder's Signature)

## Assignment letter

Freelancer Name Dilkoush khan House Address Poom No - 13 B Sector checker camp Trombey	Job No: 202406100  Job Title: Built In Centegren  Fieldwork Location: MUMbcu	Freelancer Code: Mamumf · 2013 · 039 5 Reference No: Date: 3018124
a kan di Tarah di sepirah menganjan menganjan menganjan menganjan menganjan di sebagai sebagai sebagai sebagai	je nje namene politik i samproj se se namene na na	ov petragrise i in regione a priblem i in in
Sebagai sebaga	Laman samproj se na nastronom se na na nastronom se	no primita de crea ince e persona per me

Dear Sir/Madam,

This has reference to the discussion we had with you regarding the assignment pertaining to the captioned subject matter and explained in detail at the project briefing which you had attended on.

We now offer you fees for the assignment and other associated fees as mentioned hereunder, on the terms and conditions mentioned below and overleaf.

(A) Fees for Assignment:

Data Collection Type	Segment - Center	Quantity (Nos)	Rate Rs. (Per Qty)
Face to face	Mombeei	7	500
The state of the s	and the state of t	o ikog a sama. Pivi baka	

The above stated assignment will start from 30 8 and end on 30 0. The completed assignment should be delivered in required numbers/quantity through the device handed over to you for the data collection task in complete quantity and data be synced on daily basis so that data collected in the device is sent directly into the secured server. The device location should be always in active and GPS be captured live as communicated at the above stated briefing. Non-Compliance of agreed schedule may result in non-acceptance and may to rejection of the assignment in part/full without any further reference/intimation to you. This is not an employment but merely an assignment to you as a freelancer, and you are free to pursue any other vocation of your choice or work for any other person, and that no request from you for permanent/temporary employment in the Company shall be entertained in future. The Company reserves its right to terminate your assignment without showing any reason thereof.

I solemnly declare the information mentioned herein (both sides of the page) is true and correct to the best of my beliefs and I agree with all terms and conditions.

Date: 30/8/24	
	Signed in the presence of:
Name of signee: Dilkush	1) Witness Name: a Rabiya Should
Name of signee.	Contact number: 9768516137
en de la companya de La companya de la co	Signature: Kuli
Signature: DikhoSh	2) Witness Name:
	Contact number:
	Signature:

1015	8-4ac	4 - 4			700	uni		runga -	3, 9, 1, 19
Name of the Freelancer:- Raddress:- Kandivuli Mobile No:-907925		Ver	В	LL					
			vi edin		Comm				
Customer's Name & Address To: MARKET XCEL DATA MA	TRIX PV	T. LTD.				10			<del> </del>
204-207, 2nd Floor Ashok Premises, Nich Near Tiwari Chaiwala, Andheri East Mumb PAN No.: AAECM5086D	olas Wadi Circ	cle Road, Nicho	las Wadi	Date	e: <b>B</b>	l [] Code:	25 MXN	WMF 202	23-0014
Towa	rds my Cl	harges/Fee	sagai						Constitute of
Job No: 20240810		ele algebra Triaman	Ori	ginal A umber	ssignn	nent	Revis	sed Assignment mber and Date	Quantity And Amount Payble
Job Title: Built TN	Cate	soy.	2.5	331		1960	5 · 5 · 4.	edit to the	entenii.
Fieldwork Locations:	huis	0	1	1 1		SICE V		tanifao i e a D	en genaturen ge
Fees for Assignment		14.0 al e	71 E.M.	200		3 7		Amour	· Justin - In
Data Collection Type & Segment			Qua	ntity	Rat	te		Amoui	
1- Briefing charges	, 17.		↓				,	1000/	
2- Recruitment/Contact/Listing			2	-	50	50		(000)	
3- Main interview -			-		3 Y 3	$\dashv$			h'
4- Main interview-			-	•	3 (2) (2)			1	
5- Moderation/Translation/Trans (Specify)	cription/Ot	hers 							
Other Fees/Charges		<u> </u>				$\neg \tau$	2.		· ·
Supervision Charges	1000	. 01.	rile	4				- A. ,	
LACCULTIC	abing	10222			The	h	•		
EIC Employee ID: Date: Signat	ture: 10	FULL	<u></u>		1			1000	
Totals	Job No.	Task (	Code	Amou	nt:-	1.1		, i	
A) Fees for Assignemt	300 110.								1
				Amou	nt:-		e qui		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
B) Supervision Charges		Cra	nd To	tal (A4	-B) Fo	r Net	Payme	ent	
			1.	1				1.	
Rupees in Words: One the	onen	el ou	VY	11					
		S	umř	nary		ν.			
Assignment Job No. Segment Centre	Date Collection Type	Quantity Synch Submitted	ed/ Qu IQC	antity Reje and Agree	ectedby ed by me		Quantity epted	Quantity Paidinthis Invoice	Quantity Payable in Subsequent 'nvoices
Number Due No Number Dy . Number	Mil					- "		2 	
DON DIE	10.	Ab = me == \ != &= :=	and corr	ect to the	best of my	beliefs	and I agree	with all terms and cor	nditions.
solemnly declare the information mentioned here.	BUJ			ect to the	Renefic	iary Ba	ınk Name	: Kotele	-Bank 2001359
Beneficiary Bank Account Name.	ma is	answ	an		Benefic	iary IFS	SC Code:	KKBLY	0001354
Beneficiary Bank Account Number: 2	5115 3	3909	3						<u> </u>
&OE							Bill Re	ceived On:	/
	h and garage	01					-	•	
00		Chi	~		а (Св. <u>181</u>		Bill Ch	ecked & Cleared	On:

market xcel	17, Okhla Industrial Estate Phase 3 Rd, Okhla Phase III, Okhla Industrial Executive Name 10	
This is to certify that conducting interview Research Data by Date of Location:	Estate, New Delhi, Delhi -110020 Mobile No.: 93-68516137  Richa banswam registered with us as a freelance supplier for and collecting data. He/She has been authorized to collect Market Xcel as per project specific Assignment Letter. Reference No: Issue: 308124 Valid From: 3016 to 3019 Job Fieldwork Mobile No: 902925389 Address: This Authority Card is issued on the freelance supplier to facilitate in his/her assignment.	PIC of the freelancer
	Aggi	(Card Holder's Signature)

## Assignment letter

Freelancer Name Richon Banswaring House Address B 2001 Add tyg CHS LTD chealer police Station Kondivali(w)	Job Title:	Freelancer Code: MANNUM & 2023-601 Reference No: Date: 30(8/24)

Dear Sir/Madam,

This has reference to the discussion we had with you regarding the assignment pertaining to the captioned subject matter and explained in

We now offer you fees for the assignment and other associated fees as mentioned hereunder, on the terms and conditions mentioned

(A) Fees for Assignment:

1			
Data Collection Type	Segment - Center	Quantity (Nos)	Rate Rs. (Per Qty)
Face to face	Musein	2	500

The above stated assignment will start from  $\frac{2008}{2000}$  and end on  $\frac{3008}{2000}$ . The completed assignment should be delivered in required numbers/quantity through the device handed over to you for the data collection task in complete quantity and data be synced on daily basis so that data collected in the device is sent directly into the secured server. The device location should be always in active and GPS be captured live as communicated at the above stated briefing. Non-Compliance of agreed schedule may result in non-acceptance and may to rejection of the assignment in part/full without any further reference/intimation to you. This is not an employment but merely an assignment to you as a freelancer, and you are free to pursue any other vocation of your choice or work for any other person, and that no request from you for permanent/temporary employment in the Company shall be entertained in future. The Company reserves its right to terminate your assignment without showing any reason thereof.

I solemnly declare the information mentioned herein (both sides of the page) is true and correct to the best of my beliefs and I agree with all terms and conditions.

	*
Date: 3018/24	Signed in the presence of:
Name of signee: Richa Banswani	1) Witness Name: Ratainer Sheikly
Name of signee. Killing 15th (300 mg	Contact number: (768516137
	Signature: Buli
Signature: RB	2) Witness Name:
Signature 197	Contact number:
	Signature:

Name of the Freelancer: From Market & Cell Name of the Freelancer: From Address: - 353 Perm Mobile No: -810479316	idous Ali Mandiv	mun Nava	Sub	relon.	Cul	nation pa	y wes
		В	BILL				3.
Customer's Name & Address To: MARKET XCEL DATA MA 204-207, 2nd Floor Ashok Premises, Niche Near Tiwari Chaiwala, Andheri East Mumb PAN No.: AAECM5086D	olas Wadi Circle Road,	). , Nicholas Wa	5 E.S. S	ommercial ( o: 341 co 6 1			This "BILL" I
awoT and Hone states in	rds my Charge:	s/Feesaga	ainst Ass	ignment/ss	tated be	elow: 1.10 1.20J	O theory 541
Job No: 202404810	\$ 1 7 Jun 1 6 1 6 1 - 7 2	3) A 1	CALL A SER	signment	Revis	ed Assignment ber and Date	Quantity And Amount
Fieldwork Locations: NOM	The state of the s	wy	H-100	Int leak to M) shuuqd	u Xal old	itanida etaare ke udans cels vetan equired epolical	an prioritation
Fees for Assignment	ioson ined var al	sithvoice	midoz 7-19	nyso magie	שני שווי דפיני	cher destrutturi	ादा . राष्ट्रा
Data Collection Type & Segment	Francisca page	Q.	uantity	Rate	HELLY -XI	Amount	Transques
<ul><li>1- Briefing charges</li><li>2- Recruitment/Contact/Listing</li></ul>	1		· .	i N		1 K 70 1	
3- Main interview -	a Page Strategy above 50 days	Dellare de la Sa	property or	con a mini	Salaria (Britis)	Note that the second of the se	
4- Main interview-							
5- Moderation/Translation/Tran (Specify)	scription/Others		and the state of t				encimoned
Other Fees/Charges							
Supervision Charges	m managangangan	i	15001	30%	Walter	12001	and the second second
Executive Name: Pou	oi ye1	CII	wee la			1950	The second secon
IC Employee ID: Date: Signa	ature: My	mz	-	Tuli:		the Witter	The second
otals			-			13501	
) Fees for Assignemt	Job No.	Task Code	Amou	nt:-	ent exert many	Special Community	rn Siria
	12920	a law chiana	وسالهم والعران	a with more than the second	Victoria and Carlotte		
) Supervision Charges	a garat gildige	se sades e	Amou	nt:-	ent en de u	nes kas ja s	A strong property
	(returned grants in general	Grand	Total (A	B) For Ne	t Payme	ent	
		1			111	201.01	
upees in Words: One In	ousand	JAFee Sur	mman	over !	7100	jongi-	
Assignment Job No. Segment Cent	Date Collection Quan	Sur tity Synched/ ubmitted	mmary Quantity Re	ectedby Invoice	ce Quantity	Quantity Paidinthis	Quantity Payable in
Assignment Joh No. Segment Cent	Date Quan	tity Synched/	S. Igans S. S.	ectedby Invoice	ce Quantity	Quantity Paidinthis Invoice	Quantity Payable in Subsequent 'nvoices
Assignment Job No. Segment Cent	re Collection Type S	tity Synched/ ubmitted  age) is true and	Quantity Rej IQC and Agree	best of my belief	s and I agree Bank Nam FSC Code	e: Pan K	Subsequent Invoices  Iditions.  1 Mether 80

market xcel	Executive Name	strial Estate Phase 3 Rd, Okhla Phase  Estate, New Delhi, Delhi -110020  : Fello; yew Mey (00)  1768516 (37)		al PIC of	the freelancer
Date of I Location:	and collecting farket Xcel as possue: 20 8	registered with us as a fred data. He/She has been authorized been project specific Assignment Letter Valid From: 20 8 to 20 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0	d to collect Market tter. Reference No: ☐ Job Fieldwork tv Card is issued on	1.1.1.49 	W. Marie
			n with the second	(Card Ho	lder's Signature)
		Assignment letter	in the Women's the		, irris, Nobel
Freelancer Name Fix Poly House Address SVI Parm Monayeum No Warayeum No Whether Per	peolat.  undiv  varjery  varyery	Job No: 20240 8100 Job Title: Purt In Copt Fieldwork Location: Purhing	Freelancer Co Reference No Date: 30		0MF2023
tail at the project briefing	g which you had at	vith you regarding the assignment pertain tended on. I other associated fees as mentioned here	The second results of		
A) Fees for Assignment:	vpe	Segment - Center	Si Si Si Barana an India.	Quantity	Rate Rs.
Data Collection Ty	Jugar Hallen de	Segment - Center	ta di tanana ni katawa ili ang pakaran katawa ili ang pakaran	Quantity (Nos)	Rate Rs. (Per Qty)
Data Collection Ty	L CO	Mymber		(Nos)	(Per Qty)
Data Collection Ty  Let A To To  the above stated assignment at data collected in the decommunicated at the above signment in part/full with the lancer, and you are fremanent/temporary employed thout showing any reasont of the lancer the information of the lancer than t	ent will start from the device handed of the device is sent directly over stated briefing, hout any further refer to pursue any of the compart in the Compart in the Compart in the contract of the contract o	Adis Sept. De Capana Prince de La Califonia.	completed assignment complete quantity and on should be always in ay result in non-accept n employment but mor any other person, ar ompany reserves its ri	should be del data be synce active and GF ance and may erely an assign d that no req ght to terminat	livered in required on daily basis PS be captured lito rejection of the nument to you assuest from you free your assignment
Data Collection Ty  Call to To  the above stated assignment at data collected in the decommunicated at the above signment in part/full with the lancer, and you are fremanent/temporary employed thout showing any reason to be lemnly declare the informs and conditions.	ent will start from the device handed ovice is sent directly ove stated briefing. Hout any further rese to pursue any of coyment in the Compathereof.	and end on	completed assignment complete quantity and on should be always in ay result in non-accept n employment but mor any other person, ar ompany reserves its ri	should be del data be synce active and GF ance and may erely an assign d that no req ght to terminat	livered in required on daily basis PS be captured lito rejection of the inment to you as uest from you fee your assignment
Data Collection Ty  Call to To  the above stated assignment at data collected in the decommunicated at the above signment in part/full with the lancer, and you are fremanent/temporary employed thout showing any reason to be lemnly declare the informs and conditions.	ent will start from the device handed ovice is sent directly ove stated briefing. Hout any further rese to pursue any of coyment in the Compathereof.	and end on	completed assignment complete quantity and on should be always in any result in non-accept any other person, are ompany reserves its rigorrect to the best of my need in the presence	should be del data be synce active and GF ance and may erely an assign that no request to terminate beliefs and I at the control of:	livered in required on daily basis PS be captured lito rejection of the inment to you as uest from you fee your assignment
Data Collection Ty  Let A To To  the above stated assignment at data collected in the decommunicated at the above signment in part/full with the lancer, and you are fremanent/temporary employed thout showing any reasont of the lancer the information of the lancer than t	ent will start from the device handed ovice is sent directly ove stated briefing. Hout any further rese to pursue any of coyment in the Compathereof.	and end on	completed assignment complete quantity and on should be always in any result in non-accept in employment but mor any other person, arompany reserves its rigorrect to the best of my med in the presence.  Witness Name:	should be del data be synce active and GF ance and may erely an assign that no request to terminate beliefs and I at the control of:	livered in required on daily basis PS be captured lito rejection of the nument to you assuest from you free your assignment
Data Collection Ty  Call to Formation  e above stated assignment and conditions.  the data collected in the decommunicated at the above signment in part/full with elancer, and you are fremanent/temporary emplehout showing any reason of the showing and conditions.  The state of signee:	ent will start from the device handed ovice is sent directly ove stated briefing. Hout any further rese to pursue any ot loyment in the Compartment of the compartmen	and end on	completed assignment complete quantity and on should be always in my result in non-accept any other person, are company reserves its rigorrect to the best of my med in the presence Witness Name:	should be del data be synce active and GF ance and may erely an assign that no request to terminate beliefs and I at the control of:	livered in required on daily basis PS be captured litto rejection of the imment to you assuest from your assignment to your ass
Data Collection Ty  Call to To  the above stated assignment at data collected in the decommunicated at the above signment in part/full with the lancer, and you are fremanent/temporary employed thout showing any reason to be lemnly declare the informs and conditions.	ent will start from the device handed ovice is sent directly ove stated briefing. Hout any further rese to pursue any ot loyment in the Compartment of the compartmen	and end on	completed assignment complete quantity and on should be always in any result in non-accept in employment but mor any other person, arompany reserves its rigorrect to the best of my med in the presence Witness Name:	should be del data be synce active and GF ance and may erely an assign that no request to terminate beliefs and I at the control of:	livered in required on daily basis PS be captured lito rejection of the nument to you assuest from you free your assignment